
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

PIC
1
2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
3

10
11
12
13
14
15

Class
T2
T2
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
T2
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

No.
86
51
74
37
40
84
41
2

65
70
60
4

98
13
36
87
61
42

Name
Andy Wolverton
Thomas Martins
Matthew Reynolds
Sam Henry
Charlie James
Richard Wiese
Stephen Johnson
Jim Drago
Kyle Jones
Mike Asselta
Russ Hamilton
Dennis Aubuchon
Denny Beitler
Casey Zandbergen
Jennifer Watkins
Chuck Grauel
Scott Bettinger
Pete Holcombe

Member #
350765
389118
220134
279229
264093
294162
272532
333432
371874
335662
335371
243311
344205
371992
384142
6226
192057
290802

Region
NEBR
MISS
ALAM
OZMT
NEOK
STL
KC
MIDS
OZMT
KC
TX
STL
OKLA
NEOK
ARK
KC
WICH
OKLA

Make/Model
Solstice
Nissan 350Z
Mazda Miata
96 Mazda Miata
94 Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
95 Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Lotus
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Miata

Laps
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23

Total Tm
38:36.986
39:17.038
39:28.215
39:38.552
39:39.942
39:42.935
39:48.674
39:49.592
40:00.835
40:22.989
38:50.248
39:06.277
39:08.461
39:10.267
39:23.275
39:59.286
38:42.142
38:58.979

Diff
-

+40.052
+51.229

+1:01.566
+1:02.956
+1:05.949
+1:11.688
+1:12.606
+1:23.849
+1:46.003

1 Lap
+16.029
+18.213
+20.019
+33.027

+1:09.038
2 Laps

+16.837

Best Tm
1:27.010
1:27.874
1:29.304
1:29.530
1:29.012
1:29.532
1:29.756
1:29.730
1:30.060
1:30.410
1:31.249
1:31.380
1:31.719
1:32.102
1:31.971
1:33.287
1:34.271
1:34.363

Best Spd
74.474
73.742
72.561
72.378
72.799
72.376
72.196
72.217
71.952
71.673
71.014
70.913
70.651
70.357
70.457
69.463
68.738
68.671

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:27.010) for T2 by Andy Wolverton.
New Track Record (1:29.012) for SM by Charlie James.
provisional post 1:19pm, official post 1:50pm
sanction number added to footer #3 4/22/08

Green Country Grand Prix National

GR 2 T2 T3 SSB SSC SM

GR 2 Race

Race (25 Laps)

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 Miles

4/13/2008 12:34 PM

Printed: 4/22/2008 10:00:07 PM

Bruce & Charlene Bettinger

Chief of Timing & Scoring

08-N-22-S

Licensed to:  Hallett Motor Racing Circuit

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+40.052

Avg. Speed

69.918

Best Lap Tm

1:27.010

Best Spd

74.474

Best Lap by

[86] Andy Wolverton
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